TOWN OF LITTLE ELM / BUSINESS ESSENTIALS
RATCLIFF & ASSOCIATES

Discount End-User Extended End-

Product aty Via Model # Description Contract List| ' " Net Ueer Net

GenieFlex 18 442-B-67C-38A6-18BB- | Genie Flex chair with a large C seat #442 $ 1,271.00] TIPS Indoor | $  584.66 10,523.88
165CG-BBS-FB-9FA-GR | Standard black frame finish. #B $50,001 -
B Quick adjust advanced synchro control mechanism. #67C $100,000
Black basic height adjustable arms. #38A
Preferred fixed black armrest. #6

Black nylon low-profile 5-star swivel base. #1888
Grey-black all floor casters. #165CG

Baseball stitch pattern (BBS)

Standard black TPU. #FB

“»

Seat Textile: Spradiing Whisper Black, Grade B

Room 100, 103, 104, 140, 141, 114, 117-Workstation, 105-
Workstation, 139-Workstation

GenieFlex 1 442-B-67C-38A6-18BB- | Genie Flex chair with a large C seat #442 $ 1,271.00] TIPS Indoor | $  584.66 584.66|
165CG-BBS-FB-9FA-GR | Standard black frame finish. #B $50,001 -
B Quick adjust advanced synchro control mechanism. #67C $100,000
Black basic height adjustable arms. #38A
Preferred fixed black armrest. #6

Black nylon low-profile 5-star swivel base. #1888
Grey-black all floor casters. #165CG

Baseball stitch pattern (BBS)

Standard black TPU. #FB

“»

Seat Textile: Spradiing Whisper Silverleaf, Grade B

Room 100, 103, 104, 140, 141, 114, 117-Workstation, 105-
Workstation, 139-Workstation

Carmel 4 6903-67C-55-53A205- |Carmel high back #6903 $ 2,243.00| TIPS Indoor | $ 1,031.78,
18PB-165CG-12LUM- | QuSeat depth adjustment. #SS $50,001 -
9FA-GRB ick adjust advanced synchro control mechanism. #67C $100,000
Polished 8-way adjustable arms. #53A

Standard fixed black armrest. #20S

Polished aluminum low-profile 5-star swivel base. #18PB
Grey-black all floor casters. #165CG

Mechanical internal lumbar support. #12LUM

“»

4,127.12

Textile: Spradling Whisper Fossil, Grade B

Room 142, 143, 146, 147

Eclipse 72 640-C-10-0A-FA Eclipse stackable chair on a v-leg base #640 S 460.00| TIPS Indoor | $  211.60
Chrome frame finish. #C $50,001 -
Cherry red poly color. #10 $100,000
Standard armless. #0A

FULLY ASSEMBLED: Product ships fully assembled in the box. #FA

»

15,235.20

Room 132

Proform 12 172-25C-97A-18PB- Proform high back with parallel stitch lines #172 $ 1,759.00 TIPS Indoor | $  809.14.
165CG-CTS-03-9FA-GR | Basic conference control mechanism. #25C $50,001 -
] Polished cantilever fixed arms with a black pad. #97A $100,000
Polished aluminum low-profile 5-star swivel base. #18PB
Grey-black all floor casters. #165CG

Black thread. #CTS-03

Single upholstery, standard.

w

9,709.68|

Textile: Spradling Whisper Slate, Grade B

Room 145

Eclipse 3 640C-AR Eclipse stacking flat transport cart for 640 #640C S 356.00| TIPS Indoor | $ 163.76
ASSEMBLY REQUIRED: Product ships in parts. Assembly of the $50,001 -
product is required. #AR $100,000
Room 132

o

491.28|

3

110 $40,671.82

Quote #: 1M-082823-03

Contract #: TIPS 230301

Quote Prepared On: 08/28/23

Requested by: Cindy Crumpton

For: TOWN OF LITTLE ELM / BUSINESS ESSENTIALS

Prepared by: SEATING

Freight: Freight included within the 48 contiguous states. Exceptions are outdoor furniture, residential deliveries.
Thank you for your business.

This quote is valid for 30 days

Page 10f1



